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 Progression
So uth Fire

2019-CASHF-1209
9/21/2019
5,211 Acre s

0 0.50.25
Mile s

Fire  Pe rim e te r as o f 9/20 @ 23:59

Fire  Origin

Dire ct Pro te ctio n  Are a

Daily Fire Progression
2019-09-06  984 gro w th ac    984 to tal ac

2019-09-07  882 gro w th ac  1,865 to tal ac

2019-09-08  550 gro w th ac  2,415 to tal ac

2019-09-09  308 gro w th ac  2,723 to tal ac

2019-09-10  131 gro w th ac  2,854 to tal ac

2019-09-11  291 gro w th ac  3,145 to tal ac

2019-09-12  296 gro w th ac  3,441 to tal ac

2019-09-13  653 gro w th ac  4,094 to tal ac

2019-09-14  633 gro w th ac  4,727 to tal ac

2019-09-15  467 gro w th ac  5,192 to tal ac

2019-09-17   11 gro w th ac  5,203 to tal ac

2019-09-19    6 gro w th ac  5,209 to tal ac

2019-09-20    2 gro w th ac  5,211 to tal ac

US Fo re st Se rvice

Bure au o f Lan d Man age m e n t

Private

Wilde rn e ss

Me n do cin o  
Natio n al Fo re st

Yo lla Bo lly–
Middle  Ee l 
Wilde rn e ss

Shasta-T rin ity 
Natio n al Fo re st


